



We're a Force for Good for the military community.

Every year, we give back to those who've served our country and their families.











with service relief organizations committed to providing emergency financial help to military families in need









125

service members transition to civilian life through the **DOD SkillBridge Program** 3/4

First Command Financial Advisors are **veterans or military spouses**

of client families are current military or veteran







10 consecutive years



6 consecutive vears



4 consecutive vears



8 consecutive vears







1-45 (2/25) supersedes 1-45 (3/24) 02125

©2025 First Command Financial Services, Inc., parent of First Command Brokerage Services, Inc. (Member SIPC, FINRA), First Command Advisory Services, Inc., a broker-dealer. Financial planning and investment advisory services are provided by First Command Brokerage Services are provided by First Command Houserage Services are provided by First Command Houserage Services are provided by First Command Houserage Services, Inc., an investment advisor, Insurance products and services are provided by First Command Houserage Services, Inc., and insurance Products and Services are provided by First Command Houserage Services, Inc., and insurance products are not deposits, are not insured by the FDIC, and lose value. A financial plan, by itself, cannot assure that retirement or other financial goals will be met. First Command Financial Services, Inc. and its related entities are not affiliated with or endorsed by the U.S. government or the U.S. Armed Forces.

We're committed to making a difference in the military community. We aim to stand up for the well-being of those who've served our country, building a strong network of support for military families to lean on.

Lifelong financial security for our Nation's military families.











